		04-2002	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)	REC		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMI U.S. Patent and Tradema
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	- 102	2301515	
Tab settings			riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			of receiving party(ies)
Very Inventive Physicians, Inc.		Name:	
11	-27-02		
Į I		Internal Address.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Yes 🖌 No		1991 - 1996 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 - 1992 -
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger		Street Address: 10 Tara Place	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		
Other			
04/17/2001 Execution Date:		City: Metaire	State:_LAZip:_70002
			ldress(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent	t number(s):	Additional name(s) & ad	
		lication the execution da	te of the application is:
If this document is being filed together with a new appl A. Patent Application No.(s)			5,264,666
······			
******	Additional numbers a	attached? Yes VNo	
5. Name and address of party to v			lications and patents involve
concerning document should be mailed:		7 Total fac /27 CEP 2	.41)\$_40
Name: Gavin J. Milczarek-D		1	.4 1)Φ
Internal Address:		Enclosed	
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit accoun
		8. Deposit account nui	mber:
Street Address: Durando Birdw	ell & Janke, PLC		 4 51 4 52 4 40 4 54 4 40 4 54 4 54 5 40 <li< td=""></li<>
2929 E. Broadway Blvd.			201 100 100 100
City: TucsonState: AZ_Z	vin. 85716		
OilySiale:2	·		
0. Circoture	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.		11/1/	
		11 11 4.1	c = 1
Gavin J. Milczarek-Desai		hof aller the	11/2/02
Name of Person Signing	-	Signature	Date
	locuments to be recorded wit	er sheet, attachments, and doo h required cover sheet information	A REAL AND A
		Transferration, Data Analysis and the	
	Commissioner of Patents & Washingto	n, D.C. 20231	
BYRNE 00000105 6264666 40.00 DD			

PATENT REEL: 013532 FRAME: 0463

Continuation Sheet

Additional name(s) & address(es):

2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)

Name: <u>Ren-Yeu Tsai</u>

Internal Address: _____

Street Address: <u>199 Tung Hwa North Road</u>

Taipai, Taiwan

City: _____ State: ____ Zip: _____

PATENT REEL: 013532 FRAME: 0464

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

is fie the Application of Colorest et al.

Seriel 8: 09/013,714

Filed: 01/26/98

For: METHOD OF DENGL ABRASION (Forwarly: Water Jot for Dermatological Execution)

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Very Inventive Physicians, Inc. (hereinsfter "Company" or "Assigner"), an Arizona Corporation, having a principal place of Business at 8000 S. Nolb Road, Tucson, Arizona 85706, owns rights to the above-identified invention having previously stquired such rights from Inventors/Assignees.

WHEREAS, I/wa, the undersigned, Dr. William P. Coleman, III and Ren-Yau Toal are desirous of reacquiring those certain rights thereunder previously assigned to Assignor;

NOW, IMEREFORE, for one dollar and other good and veluable considerations, the receipt of all of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned Assigner doss:

Mereby sell, assign, and transfer unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and throughout the United States of America (including its possessions and dependencies), and all countries foreign thereto, in and to seid invention, said upplication and any and all petents (including reissues and extensions thereof), of any country, which have been or may be granted on said invention or any part thereof, or on said application or any divisional, substitute, continuation-in-whole or in-part, renewal, seiseue or other patent application based thereon, or based upon said invention, together with the right in said Assignee to apply for any such patent in its eva name in all countries of the world where such is permissible by law, and the right to claim the benefit of the priority right provided by the International Convention of 1883, as amended to date, and any other such priority right: TO BE HELD AND ENDYED by said Assignee. Its successors and assigns, to the full ends of the respective terms for which said patents or any of them have been or may be granted as fully and entirely as the same would have been of any be granted by the undersigned had no sale and assignment of said interest been made;

APR 17 2001 11:20

- ---

5205743372 PAGE.02

- -

Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States of America to issue any and all United States Patents which may be granted upon said United States Applications or any of them, or upon said invention or any part thereof, to said ApplgAes;

Agree, for the undersigned and for the heirs and legal representatives of the undersigned, to execute without further consideration any further lawful documents and any further assurances, and any divisional, continuation-in-whole or in-part, substitute, renewal, reissue, or other applications for patents of any country that might be deemed necessary by said Assignee fully to secure to said Assignee its interest as aforesaid in and to said invention of any part thereof, and in and to said several patents of any of them?

Covenant, for the undersigned and for the legal representatives of the undersigned, and agree with said Assignes its successors and assigns, that no right of linense to make, use or sell said invention has been or will be granted by the undersigned to anyone.

IN WITWESS WHEREOF, I have unto set my hand and seal on the date indicated by my signature.

CONPANY/ASSIGNOR:	0	
Signeture:		7 Healthan
Position:	Par	ATT
Date:	4-1	7-01
ASSIGNEES/INVENTOR	u <u>s</u> :	
Assignes/Inventor	Signätüre	Dr. William Coleman III
	Date:	4/18/07
Assignes/Inventor	Signature	Ren agen 2:
	Date:	Dr. Ken-You Tuel

3:\12\$\$\001\p009\A\$\$\$00HENT1.00C

APR 12 2001 11:20

\$205743372 PAGE.03

PATENT REEL: 013532 FRAME: 0466

RECORDED: 11/27/2002